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Prova 30 Masc., 50m Esquena 2004 i majors
9/6/2024 - 11:58 Resultats
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PALLARES PELAYO, Boris
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Class Punts T. Catalana Master
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39.
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42.

44,
45,

PALLARES PELAYO, Boris
MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni
RIOS PRIETO, David
TORREBLANCA VERA, David
SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio
HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar
LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac
ANDER-EGG AGUILAR, Ricardo
COSTA CESARI, Bernat
ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem
BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban
MARTIN CANELADA, Joan Josep
GRACIANO BAZ, David

BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert
COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul
GARRIGA FALCO, David

BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio
TRILLO LOZANO, Victor

GRAU CARRION, Marc

MARTIN USIETO, Carlos

MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon
NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier
VITALE, Luciano

CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor

CUEN LLACUNA, Daniel

ROGER | BADOSA, Miquel
RACERO CATALAN, Pablo
TOSET ALONSO, Gerard

SALAS ALONSO, Jose

CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos
ALONSO SANTIAGO, Marc
ESPINAR CUELLAR, Sergi
JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, Luis Miguel
ANGLES OLIVE, Josep
JIMENEZ YESTE, Edgar

MIR VIVES, Gerard

ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin
RIBON CALABIA, Enrique
MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto
CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles
OLIVA CHILLERON, Edgar
EGEA MUNOZ, David

GABARRO SANFELIU, Jose
ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan

Any

87
81
77
83
78
58
93
95
00
95
04
97
94
60
92
75
66
69
84
51
92
87
83
52
71
72
92
01
83
70
99
97
02
77
63
00
67
75
68
58
65
91
73
47
64

Club

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Premia

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Granollers

Marnaton

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Albacete

Cee Sant Gervasi

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Onades

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Cornella

U.E. D'Horta

C.D. Halegatos

C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Salou

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Granollers

U.E. D'Horta

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aguamasters

C.E. Mediterrani

U.E. D'Horta

Fed Andorrana

GEIEG

C.N. Manresa

C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aguamasters

C.N. Salou

C.N. Sabadell

Cee Sant Gervasi

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Reus Ploms

CV Platja Llarga Tarragona
C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Santa Perpétua

C.N. Manresa

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Terrassa

Temps

29.32
30.72
31.29
30.98
31.57
36.78
30.39
31.05
31.42
31.52
31.54
31.72
31.97
38.34
32.04
34.65
36.57
36.82
34.58
43.08
32.85
33.71
35.02
43.26
36.63
36.94
33.59
33.70
36.02
37.89
34.43
34.81
34.87
38.64
43.28
36.08
41.29
41.96
45.67
49.73
47.08
41.98
46.40
57.10
51.16

Punts IND Punts CLUB

711 -
688 -
683 683,00
671 671,00

665 665,00
595 595,00
592 -
550 -

530 530,00
525 525,00
524 524,00
515 515,00

509 509,00
507 507,00
505 -

503 503,00
500 500,00
490 490,00
482 482,00
470 470,00
469 469,00
468 468,00

464 464,00
464 464,00
456 456,00
444 444,00

439 439,00
430 430,00
427 427,00
412 412,00
403 403,00
390 390,00
388 388,00
362 -
353 353,00
350 350,00
347 347,00
283 283,00
256 256,00
241 241,00
234 234,00
224 224,00
224 224,00
219 219,00
213 213,00

Piscina 50mts i cronometratge automatic
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MASTERS

Prova 30, Masc., 50m Esquena, Class Punts T. Catalana Master

LLoc Nomicognhoms Any  Club Temps Punts IND Punts CLUB
46. BARBERA MORENO, Samuel 93 C.N. Cerdanyola 46.18 168 168,00
47. COTS SOLDEVILA, Jaume 33 C.N. Manresa 1:27.17 154 154,00
48. PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell 2:03.59 33 -
BX FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX BERNAD BARDAJI, Rafael 68 C.N. Sabadell -
BX FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa -
20+

1. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.42 530 530,00
2. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 31.54 524 524,00
3. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 33.70 430 430,00
4. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 34.87 388 388,00
5. JIMENEZ YESTE, Edgar 00 C.N. Reus Ploms 36.08 350 350,00
25+
1. ANDER-EGG AGUILAR, Ricardo 95 C.N. Albacete 31.05 550 -
2. ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95 C.N. Cornella 31.52 525 525,00
3. MARTIN CANELADA, Joan Josep 97  C.N. Sabadell 31.72 515 515,00
4. ALONSO SANTIAGO, Marc 99 C.N. Salou 34.43 403 403,00
5. ESPINAR CUELLAR, Sergi 97 C.N. Sabadell 34.81 390 390,00
30+
1. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.39 592 -
2. GRACIANO BAZ, David 94 C.N. Cornella 31.97 509 509,00
3. COLORADO SANCHEZ, Raul 92  C.D. Halegatos 32.04 505 -
4. MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.85 469 469,00
5. RACERO CATALAN, Pablo 92 C.N. Manresa 33.59 439 439,00
6. OLIVA CHILLERON, Edgar 91 C.N. Santa Perpétua 41.98 224 224,00
7. BARBERA MORENO, Samuel 93 C.N. Cerdanyola 46.18 168 168,00
35+
1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.32 711 -
2. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87  C.N. Aquamasters 33.71 468 468,00
BX FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa -
40+
1. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.72 688 -
2. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.98 671 671,00
3. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 3458 482 482,00
4. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.02 464 464,00
5. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornella 36.02 427 427,00

Piscina 50mts i cronometratge automatic
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MASTERS

Prova 30, Masc., 50m Esquena

45+

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77  C.N.Premia 31.29 683 683,00

2. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78  C.N. Granollers 31.57 665 665,00

3. GARRIGA FALCO, David 75  C.N. Tarraco 34.65 503 503,00
4. SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, Luis Miguel 77  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 38.64 362 -

5. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75  C.E. Panteres Grogues 41.96 283 283,00
50+

1. CUEN LLACUNA, Daniel 71 Fed Andorrana 36.63 456 456,00

2. ROGER I BADOSA, Miquel 72  GEIEG 36.94 444 444,00

3. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70  C.N. Aguamasters 37.89 412 412,00
4. EGEA MUNOZ, David 73  C.N. Manresa 46.40 224 224,00
55+

1. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 36.57 500 500,00

2. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 36.82 490 490,00

3. MIR VIVES, Gerard 67  CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 41.29 347 347,00
4. RIBON CALABIA, Enrique 68 C.N. Agquamasters 45.67 256 256,00

5. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 47.08 234 234,00
BX FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX BERNAD BARDAJI, Rafael 68  C.N. Sabadell -
60+

1. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. D'Horta 38.34 507 507,00

2. ANGLES OLIVE, Josep 63  Cambrils C.N. 43.28 353 353,00

3. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64  C.N. Terrassa 51.16 213 213,00
65+

1. HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar 58 Marnaton 36.78 595 595,00

2. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58  C.N. Sant Andreu 49.73 241 241,00
70+

1. MARTIN USIETO, Carlos 51 U.E. D'Horta 43.08 470 470,00

2. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. D'Horta 43.26 464 464,00
75+

1. GABARRO SANFELIU, Jose 47  C.N. Sabadell 57.10 219 219,00
85+

1. PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36  C.N. Sabadell 2:03.59 33 -
90+

1. COTS SOLDEVILA, Jaume 33 C.N. Manresa 1:27.17 154 154,00

Piscina 50mts i cronometratge automatic
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